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1st Run 2nd Run Total

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry

Code Time Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time Rk Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Behind

Women's K1 Kayak Single

1 23 PONCET Anne Line FRA 108.68 0 108.68 2 107.88 0 107.88 1 216.56 0.00
2 26 PAVELKOVA Irena CZE 107.79 0 107.79 1 111.10 0 111.10 6 218.89 +2.33
3 24 STACHEROVA Gaba SVK 108.94 0 108.94 3 110.74 0 110.74 4 219.68 +3.12
4 20 DUKATOVA Jana SVK 109.33 0 109.33 4 106.94 4 110.94 5 220.27 +3.71
5 27 KALISKA Elena SVK 110.63 2 112.63 9 109.09 0 109.09 2 221.72 +5.16
6 25 SADILOVA Marcela CZE 111.34 0 111.34 7 110.83 2 112.83 7 224.17 +7.61
7 12 WALSH Kimberley GBR 113.95 0 113.95 13 110.43 0 110.43 3 224.38 +7.82
8 21 APEL Jenny GER 110.76 0 110.76 5 113.34 2 115.34 13 226.10 +9.54
9 18 BLAKEMAN Laura GBR 110.87 0 110.87 6 113.93 2 115.93 14 226.80 +10.24

10 3 CHOURRAUT Maialen ESP 112.99 0 112.99 10 110.59 4 114.59 10 227.58 +11.02
11 19 BAER Claudia GER 110.49 2 112.49 8 111.29 4 115.29 12 227.78 +11.22
12 17 STOFEL-KURT Nadine SUI 114.21 2 116.21 17 111.25 2 113.25 8 229.46 +12.90
13 10 STANUCH Agnieszka POL 114.26 2 116.26 18 112.49 2 114.49 9 230.75 +14.19
14 11 IRASTORZA Aires Sarai ESP 113.12 2 115.12 15 114.62 2 116.62 15 231.74 +15.18
15 13 RIHOSKOVA Marie CZE 111.09 2 113.09 11 113.55 6 119.55 18 232.64 +16.08
16 2 MOZETIC Nina SLO 113.06 2 115.06 14 116.99 2 118.99 17 234.05 +17.49
17 14 CORRIE Heather GBR 118.29 2 120.29 19 113.00 2 115.00 11 235.29 +18.73
18 16 TORNARE Aline FRA 113.25 0 113.25 12 118.52 6 124.52 22 237.77 +21.21
19 9 MALI Nada SLO 113.54 2 115.54 16 117.14 6 123.14 21 238.68 +22.12
20 22 BARGIGLI Elena ITA 120.43 2 122.43 21 118.53 2 120.53 20 242.96 +26.40
21 4 FARNES Perez Anna ESP 122.80 0 122.80 22 118.50 2 120.50 19 243.30 +26.74
22 7 FEREKIDI Maria GRE 120.11 2 122.11 20 119.52 6 125.52 23 247.63 +31.07
23 8 NIBBELINE Nicky NED 127.01 4 131.01 23 118.64 0 118.64 16 249.65 +33.09
24 1 PAVLI Vasiliki GRE 142.71 6 148.71 24 145.09 2 147.09 24 295.80 +79.24
25 5 PETROVIC Cristina SCG 154.83 66 220.83 25 158.83 62 220.83 25 441.66 +225.10
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Men's C1 Canoe Single

1 34 INDRUCH Tomas CZE 101.79 0 101.79 1 102.03 2 104.03 4 205.82 0.00
2 25 MINCIK Juraj SVK 105.19 0 105.19 3 102.97 0 102.97 1 208.16 +2.34
3 28 MASEK Jan CZE 104.29 0 104.29 2 102.20 2 104.20 5 208.49 +2.67
4 21 PINKAVA Ondrej CZE 105.20 0 105.20 4 103.62 0 103.62 2 208.82 +3.00
5 38 BENZIEN Jan GER 103.22 2 105.22 5 103.73 0 103.73 3 208.95 +3.13
6 37 HOCEVAR Simon SLO 105.42 0 105.42 7 105.52 0 105.52 15 210.94 +5.12
7 33 HERCEG Danko CRO 105.08 2 107.08 13 104.20 0 104.20 5 211.28 +5.46
8 39 LALLIET Olivier FRA 106.16 0 106.16 8 105.41 0 105.41 13 211.57 +5.75
9 29 FLORENCE David GBR 106.55 0 106.55 10 105.23 0 105.23 11 211.78 +5.96

10 26 STEVANOVIC Dejan SLO 106.56 0 106.56 11 105.57 0 105.57 16 212.13 +6.31
11 40 SUPOWICZ Krzysztof POL 103.23 4 107.23 14 103.06 2 105.06 9 212.29 +6.47
12 36 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK 103.24 2 105.24 6 103.72 4 107.72 22 212.96 +7.14
13 20 MUJCINOVIC Emir CRO 106.17 0 106.17 9 106.94 0 106.94 20 213.11 +7.29
14 30 OVCARIK Dusan SVK 105.64 2 107.64 16 103.48 2 105.48 14 213.12 +7.30
15 32 CHEVRIER Herve FRA 106.90 2 108.90 18 104.74 0 104.74 8 213.64 +7.82
16 35 BIERYT Krzysztof POL 105.52 2 107.52 15 104.21 2 106.21 17 213.73 +7.91
17 22 WOJS Grzegorz POL 105.07 4 109.07 19 103.11 2 105.11 10 214.18 +8.36
18 23 ZAKRAJSEK Jost SLO 109.09 0 109.09 20 106.21 0 106.21 17 215.30 +9.48
19 18 FINA Fulvio ITA 107.03 0 107.03 12 106.78 2 108.78 25 215.81 +9.99
20 14 ERGUIN Bolibar Jon ESP 106.04 2 108.04 17 108.03 0 108.03 23 216.07 +10.25
21 31 BETTGE Nico GER 104.75 6 110.75 22 105.34 0 105.34 12 216.09 +10.27
22 24 GODDARD Dan GBR 107.03 2 109.03 24 106.40 2 108.40 24 217.43 +11.61
23 6 SANGRA Gibert Jordi ESP 109.00 2 111.00 23 104.79 2 106.79 19 217.79 +11.97
24 10 FUCHS Leopold AUT 110.39 2 112.39 26 107.23 0 107.23 21 219.62 +13.80
25 9 DURRENMATT Ronnie SUI 107.66 2 109.66 21 106.11 4 110.11 28 219.77 +13.95
26 19 LIPATOV Alexander RUS 107.50 8 115.50 29 104.55 0 104.55 7 220.05 +14.23
27 1 TSAKMAKIS Christos GRE 109.96 2 111.96 25 107.22 2 109.22 27 221.18 +15.36
28 27 MARSHALL Adam GBR 106.34 8 114.34 27 106.80 2 108.80 26 223.14 +17.32
29 4 TIMAKOV Dmitri RUS 110.48 4 114.48 28 110.18 2 112.18 29 226.66 +20.84
30 15 JOVANOVIC Goran SCG 112.22 6 118.22 30 112.58 2 114.58 30 232.80 +26.98
31 5 FORKO Vedran CRO 121.60 0 121.60 31 117.88 4 121.88 33 243.48 +37.66
32 17 PAPAZOV Robert MKD 116.10 8 124.10 35 113.93 6 119.93 32 244.03 +38.21
33 7 KRISJANIS Rullis LAT 121.96 4 125.96 36 119.47 0 119.47 31 245.43 +39.61
34 8 KRUMOV Zoran SCG 119.91 2 121.91 32 117.82 6 123.82 34 245.73 +39.91
35 13 PASIC Goran BIH 121.82 2 123.82 33 124.31 4 128.31 35 252.13 +46.31
36 11 BOZINOV Bosko MKD 118.05 6 124.05 34 127.02 4 131.02 37 255.07 +49.25
37 2 BUZAROVSKI Spiro MKD 131.74 10 141.74 37 126.51 4 130.51 36 272.25 +66.43
38 12 TODOROVIC Dragan SCG 147.87 10 157.87 38 193.07 54 247.07 38 404.94 +199.12
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1 15 POPIELA Dariusz POL 97.83 0 97.83 1 95.56 0 95.56 1 193.39 0.00
2 62 PISVEJC Ivan CZE 95.34 4 99.34 7 96.90 2 98.90 6 198.24 +4.85
3 44 KODELJA Uros SLO 98.90 0 98.90 4 99.53 0 99.53 9 198.43 +5.04
4 64 CIBAK Peter SVK 99.46 2 101.46 16 97.57 0 97.57 2 199.03 +5.64
5 50 BILLAUT Julien FRA 97.19 2 99.19 6 99.97 0 99.97 11 199.16 +5.77
6 23 POLACZYK Grzegorz POL 96.68 2 98.68 3 97.19 4 101.19 18 199.87 +6.48
7 57 PFANNMOELLER Erik GER 99.36 0 99.36 8 100.67 0 100.67 15 200.03 +6.64
8 46 BACKHOUSE David NED 100.59 0 100.59 11 99.71 0 99.71 10 200.30 +6.91
9 59 BRAAT Floris NED 99.08 0 99.08 5 100.01 2 102.01 27 201.09 +7.70

10 48 MOSIMANN Thomas SUI 101.38 0 101.38 14 100.02 0 100.02 12 201.40 +8.01
11 34 KOBES Tomas CZE 100.84 0 100.84 13 100.78 0 100.78 16 201.62 +8.23
12 41 JUANMARTI Santiago Carles ESP 100.67 2 102.67 23 99.09 0 99.09 7 201.76 +8.37
13 40 MARUSIC Fedja SLO 101.26 2 103.26 28 98.75 0 98.75 4 202.01 +8.62
14 55 MULIC Dinko CRO 100.45 2 102.45 21 100.02 0 100.02 12 202.47 +9.08
15 51 ROTHENMUND Mathias SUI 98.51 2 100.51 10 99.99 2 101.99 26 202.50 +9.11
16 61 OUD Sam NED 100.45 2 102.45 21 100.16 0 100.16 14 202.61 +9.22
17 56 MRAZ Tomas SVK 99.31 4 103.31 29 99.45 0 99.45 8 202.76 +9.37
18 35 HELLBERG Marten SWE 100.05 4 104.05 33 98.86 0 98.86 5 202.91 +9.52
19 38 KURT Michael SUI 102.74 2 104.74 36 98.28 0 98.28 3 203.02 +9.63
20 43 MOLMENTI Daniele ITA 101.59 0 101.59 20 101.77 0 101.77 24 203.36 +9.97
21 32 MINVIELLE Loris FRA 100.69 0 100.69 12 99.39 4 103.39 32 204.08 +10.69
22 45 SAJBIDOR Jan SVK 98.14 0 98.14 2 100.15 6 106.15 42 204.29 +10.90
23 58 COSTA Luka ITA 100.98 2 102.98 26 101.38 0 101.38 20 204.36 +10.97
24 53 SWETNAM Huw GBR 101.06 2 103.06 27 101.58 0 101.58 22 204.64 +11.25
25 33 HUDETZ Harald AUT 99.41 2 101.41 15 101.31 2 103.31 31 204.72 +11.33
26 65 NATMESSNIG Herwig AUT 99.73 4 103.73 30 99.39 2 101.39 21 205.12 +11.73
27 17 DIMITRIOU Alexandros GRE 101.58 0 101.58 19 103.91 0 103.91 35 205.49 +12.10
28 66 WALSH Campbell GBR 99.64 0 99.64 9 101.90 4 105.90 41 205.54 +12.15
29 25 POPOVSKI Lazar MKD 101.50 0 101.50 17 102.68 2 104.68 38 206.18 +12.79
30 60 KRALJ Dejan SLO 101.50 0 101.50 17 100.74 4 104.74 39 206.24 +12.85
31 31 EPLINGER Alexander AUT 100.92 2 102.92 25 101.62 2 103.62 33 206.54 +13.15
32 54 ARAKAMA Mendiola Esteban ESP 101.16 4 105.16 37 101.74 0 101.74 23 206.90 +13.51
33 22 NIKOLOVSKI Atanas MKD 101.81 2 103.81 32 101.11 2 103.11 30 206.92 +13.53
34 20 DIEZ Canedo Guillermo ESP 105.22 0 105.22 38 101.90 0 101.90 25 207.12 +13.73
34 42 CHABAKINE Mikhail RUS 102.68 2 104.68 35 102.44 0 102.44 28 207.12 +13.73
36 52 KUBRICAN Lukas CZE 101.82 4 105.82 39 101.34 0 101.34 19 207.16 +13.77
37 16 NACEV Sasko MKD 104.49 0 104.49 34 104.34 0 104.34 37 208.83 +15.44
38 19 GLUECKS Andrej CRO 104.18 2 106.18 41 101.07 2 103.07 29 209.25 +15.86
39 39 ECKHARDT Sylvain FIN 101.79 2 103.79 31 103.73 2 105.73 40 209.52 +16.13
40 13 DUJMIC Boris CRO 104.06 2 106.06 40 103.88 0 103.88 34 209.94 +16.55
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41 8 AHIMARK Erik SWE 102.79 0 102.79 24 105.35 2 107.35 43 210.14 +16.75
42 63 BROWN Anthony GBR 102.13 8 110.13 43 101.06 0 101.06 17 211.19 +17.80
43 14 SARGANOVIC Emir BIH 106.96 4 110.96 44 104.09 0 104.09 36 215.05 +21.66
44 1 LOCMELIS Martins LAT 108.75 0 108.75 42 107.88 0 107.88 44 216.63 +23.24
45 4 VARIS Kalle FIN 112.43 4 116.43 46 110.07 0 110.07 46 226.50 +33.11
46 36 SINKKONEN Veli-Matti FIN 108.83 6 114.83 45 106.98 8 114.98 47 229.81 +36.42
47 5 NIKOLOPOULOS Alexandros GRE 118.34 0 118.34 48 111.44 6 117.44 49 235.78 +42.39
48 29 MILOSAVLJEVIC Ivan SCG 122.89 4 126.89 50 111.98 4 115.98 48 242.87 +49.48
49 30 PAVLOVIC Milan SCG 121.30 6 127.30 52 118.41 6 124.41 50 251.71 +58.32
50 3 PAVLOVIC Miroslav SCG 122.33 4 126.33 49 121.76 8 129.76 52 256.09 +62.70
51 47 LAZZAROTTO Enrico ITA 103.49 54 157.49 55 107.67 2 109.67 45 267.16 +73.77
52 9 ZIDRASCO Roman MDA 143.58 12 155.58 54 122.42 2 124.42 51 280.00 +86.61
53 28 MOURECHIDIS Lampros GRE 118.02 0 118.02 47 124.83 54 178.83 53 296.85 +103.46
54 21 JUREVICS Gatis LAT 119.22 8 127.22 51 124.57 58 182.57 54 309.79 +116.40
55 24 COBLAI Cergei MDA 135.18 8 143.18 53 130.46 58 188.46 55 331.64 +138.25
56 27 OZESEN Uygar Emrah TUR 148.56 204 352.56 56 173.06 114 287.06 56 639.62 +446.23
57 12 GULTEKIN Ali Naci TUR 167.24 258 425.24 57 186.44 258 444.44 57 869.68 +676.29
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Men's C2 Canoe Doubles

1 16 VOLF Jaroslav/STEPANEK Ondrej CZE 107.73 0 107.73 1 106.11 0 106.11 1 213.84 0.00
2 13 SKANTAR Ladislav/SKANTAR Peter SVK 108.30 2 110.30 8 106.63 0 106.63 2 216.93 +3.09
3 14 POSPISIL Jaroslav/POLLERT Jaroslav CZE 108.36 0 108.36 2 108.85 0 108.85 8 217.21 +3.37
4 10 BRAUD Martin/FORGIT Cedic FRA 107.38 2 109.38 5 108.34 0 108.34 5 217.72 +3.88
5 8 GASPARD Julien/GASPARD Remy FRA 110.08 0 110.08 7 107.83 0 107.83 3 217.91 +4.07
6 15 JIRAS Marek/MADER Tomas CZE 108.74 2 110.74 10 108.35 0 108.35 6 219.09 +5.25
7 6 MICZEK Jaroslaw/SEKULA Wojciech POL 109.38 0 109.38 5 109.75 0 109.75 9 219.13 +5.29
8 17 SOSKA Lubos/SOSKA Peter SVK 109.31 2 111.31 11 108.71 0 108.71 7 220.02 +6.18
9 11 KUBAN Milan/OLEJNIK Marian SVK 110.49 0 110.49 9 108.70 2 110.70 10 221.19 +7.35

10 3 POCHWALA Marcin/SARNA Pawel POL 109.22 0 109.22 4 112.33 0 112.33 11 221.55 +7.71
11 9 WOJS Andrzej/MORDARSKI Slawomir POL 110.10 6 116.10 13 107.95 0 107.95 4 224.05 +10.21
12 7 BAILLIE Tim/MORRISON Tim GBR 114.33 4 118.33 15 110.45 2 112.45 12 230.78 +16.94
13 5 LAKIREV Fedor/ERMAKOV Serguei RUS 114.31 2 116.31 14 114.05 4 118.05 13 234.36 +20.52
14 4 SEBASTIJAN Linke/SKANDER Uros SLO 115.91 4 119.91 16 114.17 6 120.17 14 240.08 +26.24
15 12 SIMON Kay/SIMON Robby GER 106.54 2 108.54 3 105.54 50 155.54 15 264.08 +50.24
16 2 KOUZNETSOV Mikhail/LARIONOV Dmitry RUS 115.43 0 115.43 12 113.41 52 165.41 16 280.84 +67.00
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Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry

Code Time Penalty
Seconds

Total
Time Behind

Women's K1 Kayak Singles

1 27 KALISKA Elena SVK 105.00 0 105.00 0.00
2 26 PAVELKOVA Irena CZE 106.88 0 106.88 +1.88
3 17 STOFEL-KURT Nadine SUI 107.03 0 107.03 +2.03
4 12 WALSH Kimberley GBR 107.92 0 107.92 +2.92
5 24 STACHEROVA Gaba SVK 108.00 0 108.00 +3.00
6 13 RIHOSKOVA Marie CZE 108.74 0 108.74 +3.74
7 21 APEL Jenny GER 108.79 0 108.79 +3.79
7 25 SADILOVA Marcela CZE 108.79 0 108.79 +3.79
9 16 TORNARE Aline FRA 109.00 0 109.00 +4.00

10 19 BAER Claudia GER 109.36 0 109.36 +4.36
11 20 DUKATOVA Jana SVK 109.51 0 109.51 +4.51
12 3 CHOURRAUT Maialen ESP 109.43 2 111.43 +6.43
13 18 BLAKEMAN Laura GBR 111.62 0 111.62 +6.62
14 23 PONCET Anne Line FRA 111.86 0 111.86 +6.86
15 14 CORRIE Heather GBR 112.55 0 112.55 +7.55
16 10 STANUCH Agnieszka POL 112.93 0 112.93 +7.93
17 11 IRASTORZA Aires Sarai ESP 113.30 2 115.30 +10.30
18 2 MOZETIC Nina SLO 116.79 2 118.79 +13.79
19 9 MALI Nada SLO 120.04 0 120.04 +15.04
20 22 BARGIGLI Elena ITA 119.19 4 123.19 +18.19
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Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry

Code Time Penalty
Seconds
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Men's C1 Canoe Singles

1 39 LALLIET Olivier FRA 100.74 0 100.74 0.00
2 40 SUPOWICZ Krzysztof POL 101.13 0 101.13 +0.39
3 35 BIERYT Krzysztof POL 101.29 0 101.29 +0.55
4 25 MINCIK Juraj SVK 101.41 0 101.41 +0.67
5 34 INDRUCH Tomas CZE 99.49 2 101.49 +0.75
6 29 FLORENCE David GBR 101.67 0 101.67 +0.93
7 32 CHEVRIER Herve FRA 101.85 0 101.85 +1.11
8 37 HOCEVAR Simon SLO 102.11 0 102.11 +1.37
9 6 SANGRA Gibert Jordi ESP 102.12 0 102.12 +1.38

10 31 BETTGE Nico GER 102.48 0 102.48 +1.74
11 14 ERGUIN Bolibar Jon ESP 102.66 0 102.66 +1.92
12 26 STEVANOVIC Dejan SLO 103.12 0 103.12 +2.38
13 20 MUJCINOVIC Emir CRO 103.15 0 103.15 +2.41
14 36 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK 101.40 2 103.40 +2.66
15 27 MARSHALL Adam GBR 103.67 0 103.67 +2.93
16 21 PINKAVA Ondrej CZE 101.80 2 103.80 +3.06
17 9 DURRENMATT Ronnie SUI 103.83 0 103.83 +3.09
18 19 LIPATOV Alexander RUS 102.21 2 104.21 +3.47
19 38 BENZIEN Jan GER 100.83 4 104.83 +4.09
20 28 MASEK Jan CZE 101.03 4 105.03 +4.29
21 24 GODDARD Dan GBR 105.66 0 105.66 +4.92
22 22 WOJS Grzegorz POL 102.61 4 106.61 +5.87
23 23 ZAKRAJSEK Jost SLO 103.02 4 107.02 +6.28
24 30 OVCARIK Dusan SVK 107.36 0 107.36 +6.62
25 1 TSAKMAKIS Christos GRE 107.81 0 107.81 +7.07
26 18 FINA Fulvio ITA 106.86 2 108.86 +8.12
27 33 HERCEG Danko CRO 106.15 4 110.15 +9.41
28 10 FUCHS Leopold AUT 110.59 0 110.59 +9.85
29 4 TIMAKOV Dmitri RUS 108.69 2 110.69 +9.95
30 15 JOVANOVIC Goran SCG 109.81 2 111.81 +11.07
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Men's K1 Kayak Singles

1 43 MOLMENTI Daniele ITA 92.70 0 92.70 0.00
2 51 ROTHENMUND Mathias SUI 94.87 0 94.87 +2.17
3 38 KURT Michael SUI 95.25 0 95.25 +2.55
4 44 KODELJA Uros SLO 95.33 0 95.33 +2.63
5 23 POLACZYK Grzegorz POL 95.54 0 95.54 +2.84
6 50 BILLAUT Julien FRA 95.91 0 95.91 +3.21
7 64 CIBAK Peter SVK 95.96 0 95.96 +3.26
8 62 PISVEJC Ivan CZE 94.20 2 96.20 +3.50
9 66 WALSH Campbell GBR 96.33 0 96.33 +3.63

10 48 MOSIMANN Thomas SUI 96.65 0 96.65 +3.95
11 46 BACKHOUSE David NED 96.92 0 96.92 +4.22
12 52 KUBRICAN Lukas CZE 97.18 0 97.18 +4.48
13 60 KRALJ Dejan SLO 97.29 0 97.29 +4.59
14 15 POPIELA Dariusz POL 95.34 2 97.34 +4.64
15 34 KOBES Tomas CZE 97.67 0 97.67 +4.97
16 59 BRAAT Floris NED 97.72 0 97.72 +5.02
17 65 NATMESSNIG Herwig AUT 98.09 0 98.09 +5.39
18 56 MRAZ Tomas SVK 98.60 0 98.60 +5.90
19 22 NIKOLOVSKI Atanas MKD 98.75 0 98.75 +6.05
20 41 JUANMARTI Santiago Carles ESP 98.94 0 98.94 +6.24
21 45 SAJBIDOR Jan SVK 97.00 2 99.00 +6.30
22 33 HUDETZ Harald AUT 99.10 0 99.10 +6.40
23 32 MINVIELLE Loris FRA 99.47 0 99.47 +6.77
24 31 EPLINGER Alexander AUT 99.62 0 99.62 +6.92
25 25 POPOVSKI Lazar MKD 99.93 0 99.93 +7.23
26 53 SWETNAM Huw GBR 100.00 0 100.00 +7.30
27 19 GLUECKS Andrej CRO 98.42 2 100.42 +7.72
28 57 PFANNMOELLER Erik GER 98.77 2 100.77 +8.07
29 39 ECKHARDT Sylvain FIN 100.96 0 100.96 +8.26
30 13 DUJMIC Boris CRO 101.94 0 101.94 +9.24
31 20 DIEZ Canedo Guillermo ESP 101.95 0 101.95 +9.25
32 16 NACEV Sasko MKD 101.96 0 101.96 +9.26
32 58 COSTA Luka ITA 99.96 2 101.96 +9.26
34 54 ARAKAMA Mendiola Esteban ESP 98.36 4 102.36 +9.66
35 42 CHABAKINE Mikhail RUS 101.15 2 103.15 +10.45
36 61 OUD Sam NED 97.92 6 103.92 +11.22
37 35 HELLBERG Marten SWE 98.79 6 104.79 +12.09
38 40 MARUSIC Fedja SLO 105.79 2 107.79 +15.09
39 17 DIMITRIOU Alexandros GRE 104.52 50 154.52 +61.82
40 55 MULIC Dinko CRO 101.42 58 159.42 +66.72
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Men's C2 Canoe Doubles

1 16 VOLF Jaroslav/STEPANEK Ondrej CZE 103.73 0 103.73 0.00
2 10 BRAUD Martin/FORGIT Cedic FRA 105.31 0 105.31 +1.58
3 17 SOSKA Lubos/SOSKA Peter SVK 105.55 0 105.55 +1.82
4 8 GASPARD Julien/GASPARD Remy FRA 106.39 0 106.39 +2.66
5 13 SKANTAR Ladislav/SKANTAR Peter SVK 106.41 0 106.41 +2.68
6 6 MICZEK Jaroslaw/SEKULA Wojciech POL 110.14 0 110.14 +6.41
7 11 KUBAN Milan/OLEJNIK Marian SVK 106.21 4 110.21 +6.48
8 3 POCHWALA Marcin/SARNA Pawel POL 108.63 2 110.63 +6.90
9 14 POSPISIL Jaroslav/POLLERT Jaroslav CZE 108.81 2 110.81 +7.08

10 15 JIRAS Marek/MADER Tomas CZE 107.93 6 113.93 +10.20
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Semifinals Finals Total

Rk
Bib
No.

Name
Ctry
Code

Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time Behind

Women's K1 Kayak Singles

1 27 KALISKA Elena SVK 105.00 0 105.00 1 104.40 0 104.40 2 209.40 0.00

2 21 APEL Jenny GER 108.79 0 108.79 7 103.91 0 103.91 1 212.70 +3.30

3 26 PAVELKOVA Irena CZE 106.88 0 106.88 2 106.88 0 106.88 4 213.76 +4.36

4 25 SADILOVA Marcela CZE 108.79 0 108.79 7 105.96 0 105.96 3 214.75 +5.35

5 17 STOFEL-KURT Nadine SUI 107.03 0 107.03 3 108.46 0 108.46 6 215.49 +6.09

6 24 STACHEROVA Gaba SVK 108.00 0 108.00 5 107.59 0 107.59 5 215.59 +6.19

7 12 WALSH Kimberley GBR 107.92 0 107.92 4 108.71 0 108.71 7 216.63 +7.23

8 13 RIHOSKOVA Marie CZE 108.74 0 108.74 6 109.14 0 109.14 8 217.88 +8.48

9 19 BAER Claudia GER 109.36 0 109.36 10 110.05 2 112.05 9 221.41 +12.01

10 16 TORNARE Aline FRA 109.00 0 109.00 9 114.49 4 118.49 10 227.49 +18.09

11 20 DUKATOVA Jana SVK 109.51 0 109.51 11

12 3 CHOURRAUT Maialen ESP 109.43 2 111.43 12

13 18 BLAKEMAN Laura GBR 111.62 0 111.62 13

14 23 PONCET Anne Line FRA 111.86 0 111.86 14

15 14 CORRIE Heather GBR 112.55 0 112.55 15

16 10 STANUCH Agnieszka POL 112.93 0 112.93 16

17 11 IRASTORZA Aires Sarai ESP 113.30 2 115.30 17

18 2 MOZETIC Nina SLO 116.79 2 118.79 18

19 9 MALI Nada SLO 120.04 0 120.04 19

20 22 BARGIGLI Elena ITA 119.19 4 123.19 20
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Semifinals Finals Total

Rk
Bib
No.

Name
Ctry
Code

Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time Behind

Men's C1 Canoe Singles

1 34 INDRUCH Tomas CZE 99.49 2 101.49 5 99.33 0 99.33 2 200.82 0.00

2 35 BIERYT Krzysztof POL 101.29 0 101.29 3 99.63 0 99.63 3 200.92 +0.10

3 31 BETTGE Nico GER 102.48 0 102.48 10 98.95 0 98.95 1 201.43 +0.61

4 39 LALLIET Olivier FRA 100.74 0 100.74 1 101.40 0 101.40 4 202.14 +1.32

5 40 SUPOWICZ Krzysztof POL 101.13 0 101.13 2 101.49 0 101.49 5 202.62 +1.80

6 25 MINCIK Juraj SVK 101.41 0 101.41 4 101.70 0 101.70 6 203.11 +2.29

7 32 CHEVRIER Herve FRA 101.85 0 101.85 7 103.10 0 103.10 7 204.95 +4.13

8 6 SANGRA Gibert Jordi ESP 102.12 0 102.12 9 103.20 0 103.20 8 205.32 +4.50

9 29 FLORENCE David GBR 101.67 0 101.67 6 101.82 2 103.82 9 205.49 +4.67

10 37 HOCEVAR Simon SLO 102.11 0 102.11 8 103.37 2 105.37 10 207.48 +6.66

11 14 ERGUIN Bolibar Jon ESP 102.66 0 102.66 11

12 26 STEVANOVIC Dejan SLO 103.12 0 103.12 12

13 20 MUJCINOVIC Emir CRO 103.15 0 103.15 13

14 36 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK 101.40 2 103.40 14

15 27 MARSHALL Adam GBR 103.67 0 103.67 15

16 21 PINKAVA Ondrej CZE 101.80 2 103.80 16

17 9 DURRENMATT Ronnie SUI 103.83 0 103.83 17

18 19 LIPATOV Alexander RUS 102.21 2 104.21 18

19 38 BENZIEN Jan GER 100.83 4 104.83 19

20 28 MASEK Jan CZE 101.03 4 105.03 20

21 24 GODDARD Dan GBR 105.66 0 105.66 21

22 22 WOJS Grzegorz POL 102.61 4 106.61 22

23 23 ZAKRAJSEK Jost SLO 103.02 4 107.02 23

24 30 OVCARIK Dusan SVK 107.36 0 107.36 24

25 1 TSAKMAKIS Christos GRE 107.81 0 107.81 25

26 18 FINA Fulvio ITA 106.86 2 108.86 26

27 33 HERCEG Danko CRO 106.15 4 110.15 27

28 10 FUCHS Leopold AUT 110.59 0 110.59 28

29 4 TIMAKOV Dmitri RUS 108.69 2 110.69 29

30 15 JOVANOVIC Goran SCG 109.81 2 111.81 30
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Rank
Bib
No.

Name
Ctry
Code

Time
Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time

Behind

Men's K1 Kayak Singles

1 50 BILLAUT Julien FRA 94.43 0 94.43 0.00

2 51 ROTHENMUND Mathias SUI 94.79 2 96.79 +2.36

3 64 CIBAK Peter SVK 96.83 0 96.83 +2.40

4 66 WALSH Campbell GBR 96.84 0 96.84 +2.41

5 48 MOSIMANN Thomas SUI 97.11 0 97.11 +2.68

6 23 POLACZYK Grzegorz POL 96.03 2 98.03 +3.60

7 44 KODELJA Uros SLO 99.06 0 99.06 +4.63

8 43 MOLMENTI Daniele ITA 97.46 2 99.46 +5.03

9 62 PISVEJC Ivan CZE 96.05 4 100.05 +5.62

10 38 KURT Michael SUI 95.20 8 103.20 +8.77
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Semifinals Finals Total

Rk
Bib
No.

Name
Ctry
Code

Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time Behind

Men's C2 Canoe Doubles

1 16 VOLF Jaroslav/STEPANEK Ondrej CZE 103.73 0 103.73 1 103.61 0 103.61 1 207.34 0.00

2 10 BRAUD Martin/FORGIT Cedic FRA 105.31 0 105.31 2 104.86 0 104.86 3 210.17 +2.83

3 13 SKANTAR Ladislav/SKANTAR Peter SVK 106.41 0 106.41 5 105.96 0 105.96 4 212.37 +5.03

4 17 SOSKA Lubos/SOSKA Peter SVK 105.55 0 105.55 3 105.14 2 107.14 5 212.69 +5.35

5 11 KUBAN Milan/OLEJNIK Marian SVK 106.21 4 110.21 7 104.45 0 104.45 2 214.66 +7.32

6 8 GASPARD Julien/GASPARD Remy FRA 106.39 0 106.39 4 106.46 4 110.46 10 216.85 +9.51

7 14 POSPISIL Jaroslav/POLLERT Jaroslav CZE 108.81 2 110.81 9 105.45 2 107.45 6 218.26 +10.92

8 6 MICZEK Jaroslaw/SEKULA Wojciech POL 110.14 0 110.14 6 108.51 0 108.51 7 218.65 +11.31

9 3 POCHWALA Marcin/SARNA Pawel POL 108.63 2 110.63 8 109.54 0 109.54 9 220.17 +12.83

10 15 JIRAS Marek/MADER Tomas CZE 107.93 6 113.93 10 105.04 4 109.04 8 222.97 +15.63
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1st Run 2nd Run Total

Rk
Bib
No.

Team
Ctry
Code

Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time Behind

Women's K1 Kayak Teams

1 3 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 122.79 2 124.79 2 121.79 0 121.79 1 246.58 0.00

PAVELKOVA Irena SADILOVA  Marcela RIHOSKOVA Marie

2 4 SLOVAKIA SVK 118.10 2 120.10 1 135.38 2 137.38 3 257.48 +10.90

KALISKA Elena STACHEROVA Gaba DUKATOVA Jana

3 2 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 124.47 8 132.47 4 124.57 4 128.57 2 261.04 +14.46

BLAKEMAN Laura CORRIE Heatmer WALSH Kimberley

4 1 SPAIN ESP 130.04 2 132.04 3 127.75 10 137.75 4 269.79 +23.21

IRASTORZA Aires Sarai (K1W) CHOURRAUT Maialen (K1W) FARNES Perez Anna (K1W)
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1st Run 2nd Run Total

Rk
Bib
No.

Team
Ctry
Code

Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time Behind

Men's C1 Canoe Teams

1 17 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 111.90 111.90 1 112.87 2 114.87 2 226.77 0.00

INDRUCH Tomas MASEK  Jan PINKAVA Ondrej

2 16 SLOVAKIA SVK 113.10 2 115.10 2 112.95 0 112.95 1 228.05 +1.28

SLAFKOVSKY Alexander OVCARIK Dusan MINCIK Juraj

3 15 SLOVENIA SLO 119.54 119.54 4 115.32 0 115.32 3 234.86 +8.09

HOCEVAR Simon STEVANOVIC Dejan ZAKRAJSEK Jost

4 14 POLAND POL 113.00 4 117.00 3 113.07 6 119.07 4 236.07 +9.30

SUPOWICZ Krzysztof BIERYT Krzysztof WOJS Grzegorz

5 13 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 116.13 4 120.13 5 118.31 4 122.31 5 242.44 +15.67

FLORENCE David MARSHALL Adam GODDARD Dan

6 12 CROATIA CRO 125.25 4 129.25 6 134.76 6 140.76 6 270.01 +43.24

HERCEG Danko MUJCINOVIC Emir FORKO Vedran

7 10 MACEDONIA MKD 140.78 12 152.78 7 144.68 60 204.68 7 357.46 +130.69

PAPAZOV Robert BOZINOV Bosko BUZAROVSKI Spiro

8 11 SERBIA AND MONTENEGRO SCG 150.06 24 174.06 8 151.95 54 205.95 8 380.01 +153.24

JOVANOVIC Goran KRUMOV Zoran TODOROVIC Dragan
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1st Run 2nd Run Total

Rk
Bib
No.

Team
Ctry
Code

Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time Behind

Men's K1 Kayak Teams

1 38 SWITZERLAND SUI 107.43 0 107.43 109.43 2 111.43 4 218.86 0.00

ROTHENMUND Mathias MOSIMANN Thomas KURT Michael

2 44 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 109.35 0 109.35 109.01 2 111.01 2 220.36 +1.50

BROWN Anthony WALSH Campbell SWETNAM Huw

3 46 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 107.31 6 113.31 108.51 0 108.51 1 221.82 +2.96

PISVEJC Ivan KUBRICAN Lukas KOBES Tomas

4 39 NETHERLANDS NED 107.53 4 111.53 109.33 2 111.33 3 222.86 +4.00

OUD Sam BRAAT Floris BACKHOUSE David

5 45 SLOVAKIA SVK 109.72 4 113.72 107.75 4 111.75 5 225.47 +6.61

CIBAK Peter MRAZ Tomas SAJBIDOR Jan

6 35 MACEDONIA MKD 114.70 2 116.70 113.04 2 115.04 7 231.74 +12.88

POPOVSKI Lazar NIKOLOVSKI Atanas NACEV Sasko

7 40 CROATIA CRO 118.74 2 120.74 111.52 2 113.52 6 234.26 +15.40

MULIC Dinko GLUKS Andrej DUJMIC Boris

8 41 AUSTRIA AUT 109.42 0 109.42 123.75 2 125.75 10 235.17 +16.31

NATMESSNIG Herwig HUDETZ Harald EPLINGER Alexander

9 42 SPAIN ESP 111.39 12 123.39 111.76 4 115.76 8 239.15 +20.29

ARAKAMA Mendiola Esteban JUANMARTI Santiago Carles DIEZ Canedo Guillermo

10 37 FINLAND FIN 120.25 6 126.25 119.13 2 121.13 9 247.38 +28.52

ECKHARDT Sylvain SINKKONEN Veli-Matti VARIS Kalle

11 32 GREECE GRE 125.56 10 135.56 125.47 8 133.47 11 269.03 +50.17

DIMITRIOU Alexandros NIKOLOPOULOS Alexandros MOURECHIDIS Lampros

12 34 SERBIA AND MONTENEGRO SCG 135.02 14 149.02 131.31 14 145.31 12 294.33 +75.47

PAVLOVIC Milan MILOSAVLJEVIC Ivan PAVLOVIC Miroslav

13 36 ITALY ITA 109.55 2 111.55 116.71 104 220.71 13 332.26 +113.40

COSTA Luka LAZZAROTTO Enrico MOLMENTI Daniele

14 43 SLOVENIA SLO 115.05 212 327.05 119.45 106 225.45 14 552.50 +333.64

KRALJ Dejan KODELJA Uros MARUSIC Fedja
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1st Run 2nd Run Total

Rk
Bib
No.

Team
Ctry
Code

Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time
Pen.
Sec.

Total
Time

Rk Time Behind

Men's C2 Canoe Teams

1 23 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 121.71 6 127.71 119.20 0 119.20 1 246.91 0.00

VOLF Jaroslav/STEPANEK Ondrej JIRAS Marek/MADER Tomas POSPISIL Jaroslav/POLLERT Jaroslav

2 22 SLOVAKIA SVK 124.33 2 126.33 121.19 4 125.19 3 251.52 +4.61

SOSKA Lubos/SOSKA Peter SKANTAR Ladislav/SKANTAR Peter KUBAN Milan/OLEJNIK Marian

3 21 POLAND POL 123.73 6 129.73 124.72 0 124.72 2 254.45 +7.54

WOJS Andrzej/MORDARSKI Slawomir MICZEK Jaroslaw/SEKULA Wojciech POCHWALA Marcin/SARNA Pawel

4 20 RUSSIA RUS 140.67 14 154.67 134.68 28 162.68 4 317.35 +70.44

TIMAKOV  Dimitry/ LIPATOV alexander KOUZNETSOV Mikhail/LARIONOV Dmitry LAKIREV Fedor/ERMAKOV Serguei



Tabelle1

Seite 1

European Championships 2004 Skopje, SCG

C2 men 1 VOLF Jaroslav CZE 103,73 0 103,73 103,61 0 103,61 207,34 0

STEPANEK

2 BRAUD Martin FRA 105,31 0 105,31 104,86 0 104,86 210,17 2,83

FORGIT

3 SKANTAR SVK 106,41 0 106,41 105,96 0 105,96 212,37 5,03

SKANTAR Peter

4 SOSKA SVK 105,55 0 105,55 105,14 2 107,14 212,69 5,35

SOSKA Peter

5 KUBAN Milan SVK 106,21 4 110,21 104,45 0 104,45 214,66 7,32

OLEJNIK Marian

6 GASPARD Julien FRA 106,39 0 106,39 106,46 4 110,46 216,85 9,51

GASPARD

7 POSPISIL Jaroslav CZE 108,81 2 110,81 105,45 2 107,45 218,26 10,92

POLLERT Jaroslav

8 MICZEK POL 110,14 0 110,14 108,51 0 108,51 218,65 11,31

SEKULA Wojciech

9 POCHWALA Marcin POL 108,63 2 110,63 109,54 0 109,54 220,17 12,83

SARNA

10 JIRAS CZE 107,93 6 113,93 105,04 4 109,04 222,97 15,63

MADER Tomas

K1 women 1 KALISKA Elena SVK 105 0 105 104,4 0 104,4 209,4 0

2 APEL Jenny GER 108,79 0 108,79 103,91 0 103,91 212,7 3,3

3 PAVELKOVA CZE 106,88 0 106,88 106,88 0 106,88 213,76 4,36

4 SADILOVA Marcela CZE 108,79 0 108,79 105,96 0 105,96 214,75 5,35

5 STOFEL-KURT Nadine SUI 107,03 0 107,03 108,46 0 108,46 215,49 6,09

6 STACHEROVA SVK 108 0 108 107,59 0 107,59 215,59 6,19

7 WALSH Kimberley GBR 107,92 0 107,92 108,71 0 108,71 216,63 7,23

8 RIHOSKOVA Marie CZE 108,74 0 108,74 109,14 0 109,14 217,88 8,48

9 BAER Claudia GER 109,36 0 109,36 110,05 2 112,05 221,41 12,01

10 TORNARE Aline FRA 109 0 109 114,49 4 118,49 227,49 18,09

K1 men 1 BILLAUT Julien FRA 95,91 0 95,91 94,43 0 94,43 190,34 0

2 ROTHENMUND Mathias SUI 94,87 0 94,87 94,79 2 96,79 191,66 1,32

3 MOLMENTI Daniele ITA 92,7 0 92,7 97,46 2 99,46 192,16 1,82

4 CIBAK Peter SVK 95,96 0 95,96 96,83 0 96,83 192,79 2,45

5 WALSH Campbell GBR 96,33 0 96,33 96,84 0 96,84 193,17 2,83

6 POLACZYK POL 95,54 0 95,54 96,03 2 98,03 193,57 3,23

7 MOSIMANN Thomas SUI 96,65 0 96,65 97,11 0 97,11 193,76 3,42

8 KODELJA SLO 95,33 0 95,33 99,06 0 99,06 194,39 4,05

9 PISVEJC Ivan CZE 94,2 2 96,2 96,05 4 100,05 196,25 5,91

10 KURT Michael SUI 95,25 0 95,25 95,2 8 103,2 198,45 8,11

C1 men 1 INDRUCH Tomas CZE 99,49 2 101,49 99,33 0 99,33 200,82 0

2 BIERYT Krzysztof POL 101,29 0 101,29 99,63 0 99,63 200,92 0,1

3 BETTGE Nico GER 102,48 0 102,48 98,95 0 98,95 201,43 0,61

4 LALLIET Olivier FRA 100,74 0 100,74 101,4 0 101,4 202,14 1,32
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5 SUPOWICZ Krzysztof POL 101,13 0 101,13 101,49 0 101,49 202,62 1,8

6 MINCIK SVK 101,41 0 101,41 101,7 0 101,7 203,11 2,29

7 CHEVRIER Herve FRA 101,85 0 101,85 103,1 0 103,1 204,95 4,13

8 SANGRA ESP 102,12 0 102,12 103,2 0 103,2 205,32 4,5

9 FLORENCE David GBR 101,67 0 101,67 101,82 2 103,82 205,49 4,67

10 HOCEVAR Simon SLO 102,11 0 102,11 103,37 2 105,37 207,48 6,66

C2 men teams 1 VOLF Jaroslav CZE 121,71 6 127,71 119,2 0 119,2 246,91 0

STEPANEK

JIRAS

MADER Tomas

POSPISIL Jaroslav

POLLERT Jaroslav

2 SOSKA SVK 124,33 2 126,33 121,19 4 125,19 251,52 4,61

SOSKA Peter

SKANTAR

SKANTAR Peter

KUBAN Milan

OLEJNIK Marian

3 WOJS Andrzej POL 123,73 6 129,73 124,72 0 124,72 254,45 7,54

MORDARSKI

MICZEK

SEKULA Wojciech

POCHWALA Marcin

SARNA

4 TIMAKOV RUS 140,67 14 154,67 134,68 28 162,68 317,35 70,44

LIPATOV alexander

KOUZNETSOV Mikhail

LARIONOV Dmitry

LAKIREV

ERMAKOV

K1 women teams 1 PAVELKOVA CZE 122,79 2 124,79 121,79 0 121,79 246,58 0

SADILOVA Marcela

RIHOSKOVA Marie

2 KALISKA Elena SVK 118,1 2 120,1 135,38 2 137,38 257,48 10,9

STACHEROVA

DUKATOVA Jana

3 BLAKEMAN Laura GBR 124,47 8 132,47 124,57 4 128,57 261,04 14,46

CORRIE

WALSH Kimberley

 

 Juraj

 

 Gibert Jordi

 

 

             

             

  Ondrej          
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 Lubos

           

  Ladislav          

           

           

           

             

 

  Slawomir          
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 Dimitry

           

           

           

  Fedor          

  Serguei          

             

             

             

Irena

           

           

             

 

  Gaba          

           

             

 

  Heatmer          
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4 IRASTORZA Aires Sarai ESP 130,04 2 132,04 127,75 10 137,75 269,79 23,21

CHOURRAUT

FARNES Perez Anna

K1 men teams 1 ROTHENMUND Mathias SUI 107,43 0 107,43 109,43 2 111,43 218,86 0

MOSIMANN Thomas

KURT Michael

2 BROWN Anthony GBR 109,35 0 109,35 109,01 2 111,01 220,36 1,5

WALSH Campbell

SWETNAM

3 PISVEJC Ivan CZE 107,31 6 113,31 108,51 0 108,51 221,82 2,96

KUBRICAN Lukas

KOBES Tomas

4 OUD Sam NED 107,53 4 111,53 109,33 2 111,33 222,86 4

BRAAT

BACKHOUSE David

5 CIBAK Peter SVK 109,72 4 113,72 107,75 4 111,75 225,47 6,61

MRAZ Tomas

SAJBIDOR Jan

6 POPOVSKI Lazar MKD 114,7 2 116,7 113,04 2 115,04 231,74 12,88

NIKOLOVSKI

NACEV

7 MULIC CRO 118,74 2 120,74 111,52 2 113,52 234,26 15,4

GLUKS Andrej

DUJMIC Boris

8 NATMESSNIG AUT 109,42 0 109,42 123,75 2 125,75 235,17 16,31

HUDETZ Harald

EPLINGER Alexander

9 ARAKAMA ESP 111,39 12 123,39 111,76 4 115,76 239,15 20,29

JUANMARTI

DIEZ

10 ECKHARDT Sylvain FIN 120,25 6 126,25 119,13 2 121,13 247,38 28,52

SINKKONEN

VARIS Kalle

11 DIMITRIOU GRE 125,56 10 135,56 125,47 8 133,47 269,03 50,17

NIKOLOPOULOS

MOURECHIDIS
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  Floris          

           

             

 

           

           

             

 

  Atanas          

  Sasko          

             

 Dinko

           

           

             

 Herwig

           

           

             

 Mendiola Esteban

  Santiago Carles          

  Canedo Guillermo          

             

 

  Veli-Matti          

           

             

 Alexandros

  Alexandros          

  Lampros          
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12 PAVLOVIC Milan SCG 135,02 14 149,02 131,31 14 145,31 294,33 75,47

MILOSAVLJEVIC Ivan

PAVLOVIC Miroslav

13 COSTA Luka ITA 109,55 2 111,55 116,71 104 220,71 332,26 113,4

LAZZAROTTO Enrico

MOLMENTI Daniele

14 KRALJ SLO 115,05 212 327,05 119,45 106 225,45 552,5 333,64

KODELJA

MARUSIC

C1 men teams 1 INDRUCH Tomas CZE 111,9 0 111,9 112,87 2 114,87 226,77 0

MASEK Jan

PINKAVA

2 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK 113,1 2 115,1 112,95 0 112,95 228,05 1,28

OVCARIK

MINCIK

3 HOCEVAR Simon SLO 119,54 0 119,54 115,32 0 115,32 234,86 8,09

STEVANOVIC

ZAKRAJSEK Jost

4 SUPOWICZ Krzysztof POL 113 4 117 113,07 6 119,07 236,07 9,3

BIERYT Krzysztof

WOJS

5 FLORENCE David GBR 116,13 4 120,13 118,31 4 122,31 242,44 15,67

MARSHALL Adam

GODDARD Dan

6 HERCEG CRO 125,25 4 129,25 134,76 6 140,76 270,01 43,24

MUJCINOVIC Emir

FORKO

7 PAPAZOV Robert MKD 140,78 12 152,78 144,68 60 204,68 357,46 130,69

BOZINOV

BUZAROVSKI Spiro

8 JOVANOVIC Goran SCG 150,06 24 174,06 151,95 54 205,95 380,01 153,24

KRUMOV Zoran

TODOROVIC
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